Adithya Institue of Management Studies & Resarch

Student ID

PARASHURAM
19200692950 GAYAKAWAD

19200006080 spoorthin

Yashwanth Kumar C

19200461960 D
19200496758 SANDYA

Student Name

Course Course Course
Discipline  Year
SECON
B.C.A. B.C.A. D
B.Com. B COM THIRD
B.Com. B COM THIRD
B.Com. B COM THIRD

Student

Amount

6575
2720

3580
3580

College
Amount

735
2562

1702
1702



