Adithya Institue of Management Studies & Resarch

Sl No	Student ID	Student Name	Course	Course Discipline	Course Year	Student Amount	College Amount
		PARASHURAM			SECON		
1	19200692950	<i>GAYAKAWAD</i>	<i>B.C.A.</i>	<i>B.C.A.</i>	D	6575	735
2	19200006080	spoorthi n	B.Com.	B COM	THIRD	2720	2562
		Yashwanth Kumar C					
3	19200461960	D	B.Com.	B COM	THIRD	3580	1702
4	19200496758	SANDYA	B.Com.	B COM	THIRD	3580	1702